PLAYBACK INDIE LIST 2011: FEATURES

Minds Eye Entertainment
Don Carmody Productions Inc
EQUINOXE FILMS
Cineimaginaire

Accent Entertainment
Buffalo Gal Pictures Inc
Whizbang Films Inc.

Ecstasy Fllm Inc.

Buck Productions Inc. (2)
Independent Edge Films
Emotion Pictures Inc.

Quiet Revolution Pictures Inc.
Big Motion Pictures

Suki Films Inc.

Last Call Productions

Victory Man Productions
ANGEL ENTERTAINMENT/BAMBOO SHOOTS
Caged Angle Films

Raven West Films

Paperny Films Inc.

Black Walk

Primitive Entertainment Inc.
Corey Marr Productions
Vitality Media Productions
Foundation Features

Team Seven Entertainment
Bajaj Film Production
SableFilms

Amaze Film + Television

33000000.00
30000000.00
24000000.00
10000000.00
9500000.00
9100000.00
5332747.50
5000000.00
4852000.00
3500000.00
3000000.00
2000000.00
1875000.00
1800000.00
1250000.00
1250000.00
1000000.00
1000000.00
435000.00
428000.00
400000.00
150000.00
110850.00
110000.00
95981.00
75000.00
75000.00
50000.00
25000.00




PLAYBACK INDIE LIST 2011: FEATURES

Schlepping Nachos Productions 10000.00
Cineva Films Inc. 10000.00
TMJ Productions Inc 5000.00

$149,439,578.50




